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Kyokushin European Championship for children, adolescents, cadets, male and female
29th-30th of November 2014, Bulgaria 

Attachment 1 – Application form
Application
for participation in Kyokushin European Championship for children, adolescents, cadets, male and female
29th-30th of November, 2014, Bulgaria

………………………..
(The Name of the Country)
	№
	Last and first names
	Date of birth

(full)
	Kyu, Dan
	Exact weight
	Coach
	Country

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	 
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	


Name of team representative: 

Contact number of team representative 
Signature and stamp of the president

of the Country National Federation _________________________________________________/L.S./
Attention! The pictures for each fighter must be attached to the application form - the picture in do-gi (portrait photo by e-mail, tiff or jpeg format, resolution - 300 dpi)
